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Column 1 
Name 

Smith, William Maurice 
Stanley, John David 
Steele, David Ronald 
Stewart, Arthur Geoffrey 
Stokes, Stephen Murray 
Sweetapple, Ian Robert 
Thompson, Roy Vernon 
Tiller, Warwick James 
Tomlinson, Philip Charles 
Tonks, Kenneth John 
Townsend, David Gregory 
Wall, Dale Steven 
Wall, John Neville Beaufort 
Ward, Peter Mathew 
Ward, Thomas Peter 
Wilkin, Peter Alan Bruce 
Wilson, Steven James 
Woolston, Ralph Gordon 

Bennison, Richard 
Crawford, James Morris 
Gilmore, Richard 
Gowans, Anthony William 
Grant, Alastair Nigel 
Harrey, Jonathan Norman 
Hayward, Alexander Charles 
Holland, Roderick 
Ibbotson, Neal Ralph 
Jones, Burchard Brian 
Lauchlan, Murray Wellesley 

Leighs, Montgomery James 
Long, Maurice Kenneth 
Lyall, Ian Wylie 
Marshall, Alfred Warwick 
McDonald, Angus Stuart 
McKeage, Ian Douglas 
Newdick, Lindsay Alan 
Noonan, Peter Michael 
Reynolds, Robert 
Sutherland, Ivan Carl 

Alborough, Bruce Henry 
Alexander, Eoin Douglas 
Alexander, Pita Shand 
Anderson, William Wayne 
Aubrey, Ronald Alfred 
Baker, Robert Keith 
Barwell, Alfred George 
Beatson, Mark Andrew 
Beauchamp, John Murray 
Bennett, William Daniel 
Bilbrough, Allan Ingram 
Binnie, Stephen William George 
Blackman, Brian Joseph 
Bradley, Michael Guthrie 
Bridgeman, Christopher Orlando 
Burnett, Graham Leslie Burton 
Butcher, Wyatt Hillary 
Carter, Roger Leonard 
Chapman, Richard Oliver 
Cook, Peter John 
Croft, Cedric Spencer 
Cummings, Martin Rex 
Davis, Michael John Wood 
Ferguson, Donald Davis 
Fiebig, Warren David 
Ford, Richard James Cope 
Fright, Raymond Harry 
Gibb, John Douglas 
Gibbons, Richard William 
Giera, Murray David 
Glassey, Warren James 
Halliburton, Bruce Alexander 
Hallinan, Roger Ernest 
Hargreaves, Nicholas Robert 
Harris, Evan Eric 
Harte, Nigel Robert 
Hillary, Naylor George 
Jarvis, Graeme Bruce 
Johnson, Nigel James 
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Column 2 
Address 

Care of P.O. Box 151, Wellington 
P.O. Box 6643, Te Aro, Wellington 
P.O. Box 1504, Paraparaumu Beach 
P.O. Box 27-133, Wellington 
100 Rintoul Street, Newtown, Wellington 
P.O. Box 10-084, Wellington 
4B Agra Crescent, Khandallah, Wellington 
P.O. Box 2871, Wellington 
P.O. Box 1692, Wellington 
P.O. Box 6643, Te Aro, Wellington 
Care of P.O. Box 11-301, Wellington 
P.O. Box 2871, Wellington 
P.O. Box 2871, Wellington 
12 Karachi Crescent, Khandallah, Wellington 
10 Silverstream Road, Crofton Downs, Wellington 
P.O. Box 943, Wellington 
Care of P.O. Box 5117, Wellington 
12 Carleton Terrace, Tawa 

NELSON/MARLBOROUGH 
306 Hardy Street, Nelson 
149 Thorp Street, Motueka 
P.O. Box 44, Blenheim 
P.O. Box 621, Nelson 
Garden Valley, RD. I, Brightwater 
455 Rocks Road, Nelson 
Spicer Park, R.D. 4, Riverlands, Blenheim 
Pattons Rock, Takaka 
New Renwick Road, RD. 2, Blenheim 
P.O. Box 167, Nelson 
Duke & Cooke, Appraisal House, 306 Hardy Street, 

Nelson 
29 Van Dieman Street, Nelson 
Colin Baas Real Estate, Motueka 
14 Fyffe Street, Blenheim 
9 Ulster Street, Nelson 
P.O. Box 4033, Nelson South 
Care of P.O. Box 621, Nelson 
P.O. Box 830, Blenheim 
Duke & Cooke, 306 Hardy Street, Nelson 
Golden Hills Road, R.D., Richmond 
Lower Wairau, R.D. 3, Blenheim 

CANTERBURY/WESTLAND 
P.O. Box 13-341, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 29-078, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 27-093, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 4000, Walker Street, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 966, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 43, Christchurch 
R.D. Dunsandel, Canterbury 
P.O. Box 2532, Christchurch 
213A Mount Pleasant Road, Christchurch 8 
Care of P.O. Box 178, Christchurch 
Lincoln College, Canterbury 
Lincoln College, Canterbury 
8 Eva Street, Greymouth 
Misty Hills, RD. Durachelle, Banks Peninsula 
Eskhead Station Road, Hawarden, North Canterbury 
"Cromda1e", Lees Valley, Oxford, North Canterbury 
Quigleys Road, Glen Tui, R.D. Oxford, Canterbury 
P.O. Box 21-132, Christchurch 
255 Selwyn Street, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 13-341, Christchurch 
Col1ins Road, R.D. 4, Christchurch 
Care of P.O. Box 605, Christchurch 
100 Papanui Road, Christchurch 
3 Marsden Road, Greymouth 
P.O. Box 4651, Christchurch 
14 Roa Road, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 966, Christchurch 
Easterbrook Road, R.D. 2, Kaiapoi, North Canterbury 
5 Petworth Place, Christchurch 2 
P.O. Box 2228, Christchurch 
92 Avondale Road, Christchurch 9 
139 Hackthorne Road, Christchurch 
Care of P.O. Box 2532, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 1640, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 13-478, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 1640, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 552, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 966, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 8054, Christchurch 

No. 79 

Column 3 
Date of 
Registration 

30/11/72 
11/06/17 
06/10/71 
30/03/65 
30/06/77 
03/07/76 
11/06/13 
28/02/75 
14/01/10 
22/12/14 
17/07/82 
22/06/81 
22/03/60 
09/08/16 
30/05/84 
02/04/82 
10/04/19 
20/03/62 

30/06/84 
04/06/53 
22/03/60 
10/06/13 
07/02/15 
25/03/80 
01/03/78 
31/10/61 
11/08/13 
12/12/74 
17/11/16 

18/10/60 
11/09/71 
22/03/60 
23/04/52 
17/11/80 
07/02/85 
13/03/10 
03/04/16 
19/05j7l 
30/04/77 

03/06/16 
08/05/11 
17/03/66 
01/12/14 
31/10/61 
18/05/49 
21/11/68 
05/04/86 
18/02/77 
19/02/14 
28/03/61 
12/06/81 
08/12/16 
05/10/65 
15/06/67 
10/02/72 
03/01/85 
02/07/81 
11/04/85 
28/06/16 
08/07/16 
27/09/19 
05/12/13 
07/09/13 
30/03/65 
03/02/50 
15/03/66 
20/11/81 
18/12/81 
24/11/80 
01/11/81 
21/11/68 
25/09/70 
09/07/86 
06/08/76 
23/06/84 
18/05/49 
13/12/81 
01/08/82 


